144
Indexable M
illing
M
illing
WINTECH
Arbor
Coarse Pitch
Close Pitch
Fig3
Fig1
Fig4
Fig2
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB145050R03A22SN12 50 3 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145063R04A22SN12 63 4 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145080R05A27SN12 80 5 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145100R06B32SN12 100 6 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB145125R07B40SN12 125 7 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ○
MFB145160R08C40SN12 160 8 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145200R10C60SN12 200 10 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145250R12C60SN12 250 12 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145315R15D60SN12 315 15 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig4 ○
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB145050R04A22SN12 50 4 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145063R05A22SN12 63 5 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145080R07A27SN12 80 7 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145100R08B32SN12 100 8 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB145125R10B40SN12 125 10 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB145160R12C40SN12 160 12 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB145200R14C60SN12 200 14 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB145250R16C60SN12 250 16 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB145315R20D60SN12 315 20 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig4 ●
MFB145
Face Milling ●  General Face Milling
MFB145/245
Double-sided 45° General Face Milling-MFB145/245

Fig1
Fig4
Fig2
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB145050R05A22SN12 50 5 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145063R06A22SN12 63 6 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145080R08A27SN12 80 8 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 √ √ Fig1 ●
MFB145100R10B32SN12 100 10 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB145125R12B40SN12 125 12 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig2 ○
MFB145160R15C40SN12 160 15 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145200R18C60SN12 200 18 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145250R21C60SN12 250 21 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB145315R24D60SN12 315 24 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 √ ⅹ Fig4 ○
MFB145
 Face Milling ●  General Face Milling
 Spare Parts
Shim

Fig1
Fig4
Fig2
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB245050R03A22SN12 50 3 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245063R04A22SN12 63 4 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245080R05A27SN12 80 5 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245100R06B32SN12 100 6 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB245125R07B40SN12 125 7 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ○
MFB245160R08C40SN12 160 8 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245200R10C60SN12 200 10 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245250R12C60SN12 250 12 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245315R15D60SN12 315 15 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig4 ○
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB245050R04A22SN12 50 4 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245063R05A22SN12 63 5 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245080R07A27SN12 80 7 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245100R08B32SN12 100 8 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB245125R10B40SN12 125 10 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB245160R12C40SN12 160 12 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB245200R14C60SN12 200 14 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB245250R16C60SN12 250 16 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ●
MFB245315R20D60SN12 315 20 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig4 ●
MFB245
 Face Milling ●  General Face Milling
 Double-sided 45° General Face Milling-MFB145/245
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order

Fig1
Fig4
Fig2
●   Stock   ○  Available upon Order
Ordering Code
Teeth
 （mm）
Dimensions
Ap
Gauge
Insert
Shim  Inner-
Shape
Stock
ΦD L Фd W L2
MFB245050R05A22SN12 50 5 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245063R06A22SN12 63 6 63 40 22 10.4 6.3 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245080R08A27SN12 80 8 80 50 27 12.4 7.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ √ Fig1 ●
MFB245100R10B32SN12 100 10 100 50 32 14.4 8.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ●
MFB245125R12B40SN12 125 12 125 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig2 ○
MFB245160R15C40SN12 160 15 160 63 40 16.4 9.0 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245200R18C60SN12 200 18 200 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245250R21C60SN12 250 21 250 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig3 ○
MFB245315R24D60SN12 315 24 315 63 60 25.7 14 5 SNEU1206 ⅹ ⅹ Fig4 ○
MFB245
 Face Milling ●  General Face Milling
 Spare Parts
Insert Screw